
[1] 

100128 

B.A IN ENGLISH(HONS)Part-Il EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

100215 

100423 

100499 

100798 

100966 

127129 

127139 

127141 

127152 

ASHISH KUMAR 

DHARTI SINGH 

MD. ABREZ ALAM 

MD. NAHID 

RAKESH KUMAR 
YADAV 

SHASHIKANT 
MANDAL 

Anuj Kumar 

Mà Rais 

Md AshIQUAN 

Rahul KUMAR 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :0 

Promoted :0 

[3 
1802-03489 

1802-02658 

1802-02975 
1802-02759 

1802-02935 

1802-03600 

1902B160009 

1902B160024 
1902B160020 

1902B160032 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

Qualified :9 

English 

Full Marks 100 50 

Pass Marks 33 15 

[4] [5) |6] 

English 

English 

English 

English 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

English 
English 
English 

Composition 

M.B 

50 106 

15 33 

[8| 19] 

29 English 32 61 

17 English 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent :1 
Result Pending :0 

31 

0 

0 

48 

0 

0 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

0 

100/75 

(10] 
66 

57 

46 

56 

68 

AR 

49 

56 

52 

Theory 

100/75 

11| 
45 

59 

45 

46 

46 

AB 

S1 

53 

56 

200/150 S0/100 200 

90/67/45 23/45 90 

101 

116 

91 

102 

114 

100 

109 

108 

2018 

|13| [14) 
101 

Compared BÝ Address 

116 

91 

T02 

114 

100 

109 

108 

4 NIMER 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Theory 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

|17 

B.A IN ENGLISH (HONSI(MAINY(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 

3Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

100/75 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

15 |16] 

Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

( 

[18] 
0 

0 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

(19] 

Geography 

Theory 

33/23/15 

(20] 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

35 

10/20 

3Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) 

17 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

121 [22] |231 

52 

101 

61 

116 

91 

102 

162 

0 

152 

109 

108 

Result 

|24] 

Page No. :1 

QUALIFIED 
OUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

ABSENT 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

Remarks 

Full Signature of Tab4lator-cum-serutinizer with date 

(25] 
English 

|12 



127154 Rahul Kumar SINGH 

B.A IN ENGLISH(HONS) Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

165546 

165547 

165548 

165549 

165550 

165551 

165553 

SAURA V KUMAR 

165554 

PAYAL KUMARI 

MD AKMAM 

SONU KUMAR 
KASHYAP 

MD SADIQUE 
ALAM 

VIMAL KUMAR 

165552 RAGINEE JAISWAL 

VINAY 

SHIVAM KUMAR 
MISHRA 

MD TARIQUE 
ANWER 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :10 

Promoted :0 

3) 

1902B160033 

2002B160001 

2002B160003 

2002B160004 

2002Bl60010 

2002Bl60011 

Full Marks 100 50 

2002B160012 

Pass Marks 33 19 

4 

English 

English 

2002B160005 English 54 

2002B160006 English 

Qualified :0 

English 

English 

2002B160009 English 56 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

(5] |6] 

English 60 

English 

English 

Composition 

58 

63 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

31 

29 

M.B 

50 

English 32 

20 Urdu 

18]| 191 

Urdu 27 

28 

100 100/75 

33 

55 

63 

56 

54 

S6 

60 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

63 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent :0 

Result Pending :0 

[10| 

58 

61 

71 

59 

55 

60 

61 

73 3 
69 

63 

Theory 

100/75 

[11] 

57 

57 

62 

61 

$9 

48 

46 

55 

51 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67/45 23/45 90 

[12 

115 

118 

133 

120 

114 

108 

107 

120 

[13]) |14] 

115 

2018 

Compared By Address 

118 

120 

114 

133 Home Scicnce 

108 

107 

128 

120 120 

120 

|15] 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Geography 

Geography 

Geography 

History 

Economics 

History 

History 

Philosophy 

100/75 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

[16] [17] I18 

43 

28 

26 

32 

44 

52 

43 

60 

16 

21 

16 

B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH 

Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

14 

46 

| 

42 

46 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

43 

[19] 

60 

History 

Psychology 

History 

44 Political Science 

Sociology 

43 Political Science 

Political Science 

Sociology 

History 

Theory 

[20] 

100/75/50 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

48 

52 

42 

63 

61 

45 

60 

44 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

49 

&BTotal 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(20+21) | 

19 

[21](22] (231 

71 

63 

61 

45 

60 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

42 260 

44 

550 

49 

115 

280 

313 

277 

270 

25) 

300 

265 

292 

Kesult 

(24] 

Page No. :2 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WTH 
HON 

Remarks 

Full Signátùre of Tabultor-cum-serutinizer with date 

|25] 



Roll Number 

B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

[1 
165555 

165556 

165557 

165558 

165562 

165563 

Name of Candidate 

165564 

TAUSIF ALAM 

MD BASAR 

165559 
165560 AJAY KUMAR 

KISHAN ANAND 

SAURABH 
KUMAR 

SUNITI KUMARI 

AMAR KUMAR 
YADAV 

AMAR KUMAR 

SAROJ KUMAR 
RAM 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :8 

Promoted :2 

Registration No 

3| 
2002B160013 

2002B160018 

2002B160019 

2002B160021 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

English 
2002B160014 English 

2002B160015 English 
2002B160016 English 

2002B160022 

2002B160023 

Pass Marks 33 

HINDI 

2002B160017 English 66 

Qualified :0 

Full Marks 100 50 

English 51 

English 60 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

English 65 

(5] |6] 

English 63 

English 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

65 

15 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

25 

30 

29 

M.B 

Name of MB 

15 

[8 

English 33 

100 100/75 

33 

Urdu 30 55 

28 English 30 

[9] 

Urdu 30 60 

62 

58 

66 

51 

60 

65 

63 

65 

Third Paper 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

|10 
51 

47 

66 

66 

68 

67 

67 

49 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

59 

Theorv 

Fourth Paper 

100/75 

[11| 
46 

50 

51 

51 

59 

55 

62 

53 

Total Marks (10+11) 

[12] 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67145 23/45 90 

97 

97 

117 

117 

127 

P 122 
119 

123 

102 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

114 < 

I 

Marks 

Obtaincd(1 

2+13) 

(13) [14] 

97 

97 

117 

127 

122 

117. History 

119 

123 

i 102 

114 

2018 

Name Of Subject 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Compared By Aádress 

(15] 
Sociology 

Geography 

History 
History 

History 
Geography 

Political 
Science 

History 

History 

UNIVERS 

Theory 

100/75 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

[16] 
AB 

42 

54 

45 

9 

4f 

PracticalViva-Voce 

20 

[17] 

19 

14 

|18] 

61 

54 

45 

48 

49 

60 

57 

20 

40 

B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAINY(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH 

Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

(19] 
History 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

History 

Sociology 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

(20) 
45 

60 

55 

S6 

43 

67 

46 

33 

PracticalViva-Voce 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) 

25/50 100 550 

10/20 

21 [221 |23] 

18 

45 197 

60 

58 

55 

61 

S6 

43 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

67 

46 

51 

278 

291 

275 

302 

278 

282 

312 

231 

270 

Result 

|24] 

Page No. :3 

PROMOTED 
PASS ITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

Full Signature of Tabutator-cum-serutintzer 

Remarks 

|25] 

with date 

165561 ROSHAN KUMAR 



Roll Number 

B.A IN ENGLISH(HONS)Part-lI EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH F February - 2023 

(1| 

165566 

165565 KARTIK KUMAR 

165567 

165568 
165569 

165570 

Name of Candidat 

165571 

165572 

[21 

165574 

ANJALI KUMARI 

BHUVAN 
BHASKAR 

KUNDAN KUMAR 2002B160028 English 
VAIBHAV RAJ 2002B160029 English 63 

SUNIL KUMAR 2002B160030 English 

FAIZAN AHMAD 2002B160031 English 

RAJHANSH 
SHARMA 

[3 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :8 
Promoted :2 

2002B160024 
2002B160026 

2002B160027 

2002B160032 

2002B160034 

Full Marks 100 50 

Pass Marks 33 15 

[4) (5) 6] 
English 65 

English 65 

English 6 

English 

Composition 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

Qualified :0 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

60 

M.B 

50 

AB English AR 

29 Urdu 

100 100r7s 100/75 

15 33 

[8| 19] 

31 English 

65 

20 

65 

24 English 29 53 

33 

67 

23 Urdu 20 43 

0 

63 

4 

64 

60 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

|10| 
72 

68 

65 

60 

68 

51 

54 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

66 

70 

Theory 

[11] 
54 

56 

47 

46 

53 

44 

55 

55 

62 

62 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67/45 23/45 90 

[131 14| 

126 

124 Political Science 

[12) 
126 

124 

112 

106 

121 

95 

109 

121 

132 

113 

RNEA 

112 

Comparéd By Address 

12 

95 

106 Political Science 

109 

121 

132 

2018 

First Subsidiary Subject 

113 

[15) 

History 

Geography 

History 
Geography 
Geography. 

100/75 25/50 

33/23/15 10/20 

UNIWERS 

|16 
52 

63 

43 

48 

47 

45 

48 
Geography 40 

History 

Geography 

54 

45 

TY 

|17 

16 

18 

16 

17 

18 

100 

[18] 
52 

63 

48 

6 

64 

B.¢ IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH 

Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

s9 Political Science 

57 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

54 

[19] 
Sociology 

47 Political Science 

History 

Economics 

History 
Political Science 

History 
Sociology 

63 Political Science 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

33/23/15 

(20] 
AF 

52 

54 

59 

50 

35 

60 

45 

45 

48 

10/20 

|21| |22] |23] 
0 243 

52 304 

54 292 

59 

50 281 

60 

45 

45 

213 

48 

246 

276 

272 

295 

284 

Page No. :4 

|24] 
PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

RemarkS 

Full Signátore ofTabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

|25] 

NABI HASAN English 

165573 SUPRIYA BHAGAT 2002B160033 English 



Roll Number 

B.A IN ENGLISH(HONS) Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February -Z023 

[1| 

165575GAURAV KUMAR JHA 

165576 PAWAN KUMAR SAH 

165578 

Name of Candidate 

165577 SHASHI PRAKASH 

165579 

21 

Promoted :0 

No of Candidate :5 

Pass :5 

MD SOYEB ALAM 

CHITRANGANI 
BISHWAS 

Registration No 

2002B160035 

2002B160036 

2002B160037 

2002B160038 

2002B160039 

Qualified :0 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Pass Marks 33 

14] 

English 

|Full Marks 10050 

English 

English 

English 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

HINDI 

English 

6 

65 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

15 

M. 

Name of MB 

[71 

29 English 

31 Urdu 

50 

15 

31 

31 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

8] (9 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent :0 

Result Pending :0 

100 

33 

S4 

60 

6 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

62 

Third Paper 

100/75 

|10] 

46 

58 

46 

58 

6566 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

100/75 

J11] 

56 

48 

52 

63 

63 

Total Marks (10+11) 

200/150 50/100 

90/67145 

12] 

102 

106 

98 

121 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

129 

200 

23/45 90 

EaE Total Marks 

|13| |14] 

2018 

Compareday Address 

102 

106 

121 

Name Of Subject 

129 

|15 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Geography 

98 History 

Geography 

History 

History 

RNEAV UNIVERS 

RsITy 

Theory 

|161 

100/75 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

57 

41 

35 

46 

PracticaViva-Voce 

46 

[17] 

16 

B.A IN ENGILISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

14 

:Total 

73 

55 

35 

46 

46 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19] 

History 

History 

Sociology 

Political 
Science 

Political 
Science 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

|20] 

43 

34 

38 

56 

57 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

10/20 

25/50 100 550 

9% 

& 

ETotal 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) | 

(21| 

34 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

43 272 

38 

[23] 

57 

255 

232 

56 285 

297 

Pagc No :5 

Resuli 

|24 
PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

Remarks 

(25] 

Full Signature of Tabalator-cum-serutinizer with date 

Obtained(12+13) 
Marks Obtained (16+17) 
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