

B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			t		Comp	osition		-8)		Theory			3)	F	irst Subsidi	ary Subj	ect	Secon	d Subsidiary	Subject				
Number	ındidate	on No	ours Subject			М.В		Theory 5/(6+	÷	er	+11)	va-Voce	Obtained(12+13)	ect		Voce	d (16+17)	sct		Voce	Obtained (20+21)	4+18+22)	<u>=</u>	
Roll Nu	Name of Co	Registrati	Name of the Hon	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in T	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10	Practical/Viv	Total Marks Obt	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-V	Total Marks Obtained (16+	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-1	Fotal Marks Obtaine	Aggregate (9+1	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
100128	ASHISH KUMAR	1802-03489	English					0	56	45	101	PARCE.	101				0				0	101	QUALIFIED	
100215	DHARTI SINGH	1802-02658			29	English	32	61	September 1	ACCUSED VALUE OF THE PARTY.	0		0	*48	la.		0				0	61	QUALIFIED	
100423	MD. ABREZ ALAM	1802-02975	English					0	F 57,60	59	116	Harris F	116				0				0	116	QUALIFIED	
100499	MD. NAHID	1802-02759	English				1	0	/46 ×	45	91	AM	91	18	79/0		0				0	91	QUALIFIED	
100798	RAKESH KUMAR YADAV	1802-02935	English					0	56	46	102		102			,	0				0	102	QUALIFIED	
100966	SHASHIKANT MANDAL	1802-03600	English		17	English	31	48	68	46	114	-	114				0				0	162	QUALIFIED	
127129	Anuj Kumar	1902B160009	English			- 48	1 1	0	AB	AB	/ O	1	0	9 00	67 8		0				0	0	ABSENT	
127139	Md Rais	1902B160024	English			18,37	100	0	49	51	100	10	100	100	M Vi	1400	0	Geography	35	17	52	152	QUALIFIED	
127141	Md AshIQUAN	1902B160020	English				Ĭ.	0	56	53	109	- ATT (St.)	109	1000	N N	1988	0				0	109	QUALIFIED	
127152	Rahul KUMAR	1902B160032	English				Orto	0	52	56	108	-059789th.	108				0				0	108	QUALIFIED	

ऋते ज्ञानान्न मुक्तिः 2018

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :0 Promoted :0 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :9 Disqualified: 0 Absent: 1 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address



B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

																		or Conegen in in						,
			±		Comp	osition		8		Theory			3)	First S	ubsidiary S	abject		Second	Subsidiary Su	ıbject				
mber	Candidate	ion No	Honours Subject		_	М.В		heory 5/(6+8)	ł.	er	0+11)	iva-Voce	tained(12+1	ect		Voce	(71+91) pa	ect		Voce	ed (20+21)	14+18+22)	ä	
Roll Number	Name of Ci	Registration	Name of the Hon	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in Theory	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10+11)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained(12+13)	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Fotal Marks Obtained (16+17)	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Aggregate (9+14+18+22)	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
127154	Rahul Kumar SINGH	1902B160033	English					0	58	57	115	CO STREET, STR	115				0				0	115	PASS WITH HON	
165546	SAURAV KUMAR	2002B160001	English	55				55	61	57	118		118	Geography	43	16	59	History	48		48	280	PASS WITH HON	
165547	PAYAL KUMARI	2002B160003	English		31	English	32	63	71/	62	133	g and f	133	Home Science	25	21	46	Psychology	52	19	71	313	PASS WITH HON	
165548	MD AKMAM	2002B160004	English		29	Urdu	27	56	59	61	120	8	120	Geography	26	16	42	History	42		42	260	PASS WITH HON	
165549	SONU KUMAR KASHYAP	2002B160005	English	54			A	54	55	59	114		114	Geography	32	14	46	Sociology	63		63	277	PASS WITH HON	
165550	MD SADIQUE ALAM	2002B160006	English		29	Urdu	28	57	60	48	108	1/4)	108	History	44		44	Political Science	61		61	270	PASS WITH HON	
165551	VIMAL KUMAR VINAY	2002B160009	English	56				56	61	46	107		107	Economics	43		43	Political Science	45		45	251	PASS WITH HON	
165552	RAGINEE JAISWAL	2002B160010	English	60				60	73	55	128	Not the same of the same of	128	History	52		52	Political Science	60		60	300	PASS WITH HON	
165553	SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA	2002B160011	English	58				58	69	51	120	Nagraphy.	120	History	43		43	Sociology	44		44	265	PASS WITH HON	
165554	MD TARIQUE ANWER	2002B160012	English	63			V	63	63	57	72120 T		120	Philosophy	60		60	History	49		49	292	PASS WITH HON	

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :10

Promoted :0

Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0

Qualified:0

ed :0 Disqualified : 0 Absent : 0 Result Pending :0 Compared By Address



B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

					Comp	osition		۵		Theory			3)	First S	ubsidiary Si	ıbject		Second S	Subsidiary Su	bject				
Number	andidate	ion No	nours Subject		-	М.В		Theory 5/(6+8)	ı.	er	(10+11)	Viva-Voce	Obtained(12+13)	Subject		Voce	Obtained (16+17)	ubject		a-Voce	ed (20+21)	14+18+22)	늄	
Roll Nu	Name of C	Registration	Name of the Ho	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in T	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (1	Practical/V	Total Marks Ob	Name Of Sub	Theory	Practical/Viva-	Total Marks Obtain	Name of Sub	Theory	Practical/Viva	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Aggregate (9+1	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90	Title	33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
165555	TAUSIF ALAM	2002B160013	English		25	Urdu	30	55	51	46	97	especial contracts	97	Sociology	AB		0	History	45		45	197	PROMOTED	
165556	MD BASAR	2002B160014	English		30	Urdu	30	60	47	50	97		97	Geography	42	19	61	Political Science	60		60	278	PASS WITH HON	
165557	KISHAN ANAND	2002B160015	English		29	English	33	62	66	51	117		117	History	54		54	Political Science	58		58	291	PASS WITH HON	
165558	SAURABH KUMAR	2002B160016	English		28	English	30	58	66	51	117	A &	117	History	45		45	Political Science	55		55	275	PASS WITH HON	
165559	SUNITI KUMARI	2002B160017	English	66				66	68	59	127		127	History	48		48	Political Science	61		61	302	PASS WITH HON	
165560	AJAY KUMAR	2002B160018	English	51				51	67/	55	122	Ü	122	History 4	49	TOTAL STREET	49	Political Science	56		56	278	PASS WITH HON	
165561	ROSHAN KUMAR	2002B160019	English	60				60	57	62	119	- west	119	Geography	46	14	60	History	43		43	282	PASS WITH HON	
165562	AMAR KUMAR YADAV	2002B160021	English	65				65	67	56	123	<i>y</i> .	123	Political Science	57		57	Sociology	67		67	312	PASS WITH HON	
165563	AMAR KUMAR	2002B160022	English	63				63	49	53	102	m 11	102	History	20	1 3 3	20	Political Science	46		46	231	PROMOTED	
165564	SAROJ KUMAR RAM	2002B160023	English	65				65	59	55	114		114	History	40		40	Psychology	33	18	51	270	PASS WITH HON	

ऋते ज्ञानान्न मुक्ति २०१८

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :8 Promoted :2 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :0 Disqualified: 0 Absent: 0 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address



B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			5		Com	position		-8)		Theory			2+13)	First S	ubsidiary S	ubject		Second	Subsidiary S	ubject				
Number	Candidate	on No	Honours Subject		_	М.В		Theory 5/(6+8)	Ŀ.	er	(10+11)	iva-Voce	Obtained(12+	ect		Voce	d (16+17)	ect		a-Voce	Obtained (20+21)	14+18+22)	=	
Roll Nu	Name of C	Registrat	Name of the Hor	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in T	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (1	Practical/Viva	Total Marks Ob	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-V	Total Marks Obtained	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-	Total Marks Obtaine	Aggregate (9+1	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90	With me	33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
165565	KARTIK KUMAR	2002B160024	English	65				65	72	54	126	1900 NO MERCON	126	History	52		52	Sociology	AB	<u> </u>	0	243	PROMOTED	
165566	ANJALI KUMARI	2002B160026	English	65				65	68	56	124		124	Political Science	63		63	History	52		52	304	PASS WITH HON	
165567	BHUVAN BHASKAR	2002B160027	English	67				67	65	47	112		112	Geography	43	16	59	Political Science	54		54	292	PASS WITH HON	
165568	KUNDAN KUMAR	2002B160028	English		AB	English	AB	0	60	46	106	M. T	106	Political Science	48	,	48	Economics	59		59	213	PROMOTED	
165569	VAIBHAV RAJ	2002B160029	English	63				63	68	53	121		121	History	47	S.	47	Political Science	50		50	281	PASS WITH HON	
165570	SUNIL KUMAR	2002B160030	English		24	English	29	53	51	44	95	- 6	95	Geography	45	18	63	History	35		35	246	PASS WITH HON	
165571	FAIZAN AHMAD	2002B160031	English		23	Urdu	20	43	54	55	109	matter of the	109	Geography	48	16	64	Political Science	60		60	276	PASS WITH HON	
165572	NABI HASAN	2002B160032	English		29	Urdu	20	49	66	55	121	< .	121	Geography	40	17	57	History	45		45	272	PASS WITH HON	
165573	SUPRIYA BHAGAT	2002B160033	English		31	English	33	64	70	62	132		132	History	54	- 13	54	Sociology	45		45	295	PASS WITH HON	
165574	RAJHANSH SHARMA	2002B160034	English	60				60	51	62	113	20	113	Geography	45	18	63	Political Science	48		48	284	PASS WITH HON	

ऋते ज्ञानान्न मुक्ति

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :8 Promoted :2 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :0 Disqualified: 0 Absent: 0 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address



B.A IN ENGLISH (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF ENGLISH Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

					Com	position		£8)		Theory			+13)	First	Subsidiary S	ubject		Secon	d Subsidiary S	Subject				
Roll Number	Name of Candidate	Registration No	Name of the Honours Subjec	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB		Total Marks in Theory 5/(6+	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10+11)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained(12+1	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (16+17)	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Aggregate (9+14+18+22)	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
165575	GAURAV KUMAR JHA	2002B160035	English	54				54	46	56	102	outro contractorità,	102	Geography	57	16	73	History	43		43	272	PASS WITH HON	
165576	PAWAN KUMAR SAH	2002B160036	English		29	English	31	60	58	48	106	73	106	Geography	41	14	55	History	34		34	255	PASS WITH HON	
165577	SHASHI PRAKASH	2002B160037	English	61				61	46	52	98	1	98	History	35		35	Sociology	38		38	232	PASS WITH HON	
165578	MD SOYEB ALAM	2002B160038	English		31	Urdu	31	62	58	63.	121	B As	121	History	46		46	Political Science	56		56	285	PASS WITH HON	
165579	CHITRANGANI BISHWAS	2002B160039	English	65				65	66	63	129	1	129	History	46		46	Political Science	57		57	297	PASS WITH HON	

No of Candidate :5 Pass :5 Promoted :0

Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :0 Disqualified: 0 Absent: 0 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address